Pool A - Low Rec

Balls Deep

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Blacked Out Under Black light

Out of System

Spike Wazowski

Time 8:00 PM

3:00 PM

9:05 PM

9:05 PM

10:10 PM

10:23 PM

Court 1

2

P2

3

3

1

Match 1vs.2

3vs. 4

1vs. 4

2853

1vs. 3

2Vvs. 4

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool B - Low Rec

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Beav Balls

Bumpin N’ Dumpin

Dingers 4 Days

Glow Patrol

Time 8:00 PM

8:13 PM

9:18 PM

9:18 PM

10:23 PM

10:23 PM

Court 3

1

1

2

2

3

Match 1vs.2

3vs. 4

1vs. 4

2vs. 3

1vs.3

2vs. 4

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool C - Low Rec

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Fancy Like Applebees

MILFS

Neon Ninjas

Serving Dig and Balls

Time 8:13 PM

8:13 PM

9:18 PM

9:31 PM

10:36 PM

10:36 PM

Court 2

S

3

1

|

P

Match 1vs.2

3vs. 4

1vs. 4

2 vs. 3

1vs. 3

2vs. 4

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool D - Low Rec
Chaquetas

Games Won

Games Lost

Points +/-

Finish Place

Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent

Glow Nation

Mission Unblockable

Time 8:26 PM

8:26 PM

9:31 PM

9:31 PM

10:36 PM

10:49 PM

Court 1 |

2

2

3

3

1

Match 1vs.2

3vs. 4

1vs. 4

2 NS 3

1vs. 3

2Vs. 4

Score

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

david

chevrolel

Playoffs - Pool A - Low Rec
1st place, next game 11:40pm on Court 2 3

2nd place, next game 12:10am on Court 3 |

3rd place, next game 12:10am on Court 1 ‘

4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip

Playoffs - Pool B - Low Rec

1st place, next game 11:55pm on Court 3

2nd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 2 [

3rd place, next game 12:10am on Court 2

4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip

Playoffs - Pool C - Low Rec

1st place, next game 12:10am on Court 1

2nd place, next game 11:40pm on Court 3

3rd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 1

4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip

Playoffs - Pool D - Low Rec

1st place, next game 12:10am on Court 2

2nd place, next game 11:40pm on Court 3

3rd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 2

4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

1. Head-to-head
2. Point Differential
3. Points Scored
4. Coin Flip
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