WNY SOCIAL SPORTS

6TH ANNUAL BLACKLIGHT TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE I MANOR LANES TONAWANDA, NY

WNYSOCIALSPORTS.COM

Pool A - Low Rec				Games Won	Games Lost	Points +/-	Finish Place	
1	Balls Deep		7					
2	Blacked Out U	Inder Black lig	ht					
3	Out of System				30			
4	Spike Wazows	ski						
	Time 8:00 PM 8:00 PM		9:05 PM	9:05 PM	10:10 PM	10:23 PM		
	Court	1	2	2	3	3	1	
	Match	1 vs. 2	3 vs. 4	1 vs. 4	2 vs. 3	1 vs. 3	2 vs. 4	
	Score							
All sames are 10 minutes or first to 21 which ever sames first, and tich realizer naint if tied at human								

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool B - Low Rec				Games Won	Games Lost	Points +/-	Finish Place
1	Beav Balls						
2	Bumpin N' Dumpin						
3	Dingers 4 Days						
4	Glow Patrol						
	Time 8:00 PM 8:13 PM		9:18 PM	9:18 PM	10:23 PM	10:23 PM	
5 2	Court	3	1	1	2	2	3
Match		1 vs. 2	3 vs. 4	1 vs. 4	2 vs. 3	1 vs. 3	2 vs. 4
	Score		9				
	• 11	10 1	6 04			1 . 16 . 1	<u>.</u>

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool C - Low Rec				Games Won	Games Lost	Points +/-	Finish Place
1	Fancy Like App	olebees					
2	MILFS						
3	3 Neon Ninjas						
4	4 Serving Dig and Balls						
	Time 8:13 PM 8:13 PM			9:18 PM	9:31 PM	10:36 PM	10:36 PM
	Court 2 3		3	1	1	2	
	Match 1 vs. 2		3 vs. 4	1 vs. 4	2 vs. 3	1 vs. 3	2 vs. 4
	Score						

All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer

Pool D - Low Rec			Games Won	Games Lost	Points +/-	Finish Place		
1	Chaquetas							
2	Foul-mouthed and Fluorescent							
3	Glow Nation		e e			ii		
4	Mission Unblockable							
	Time 8:26 PM 8:26 PM		9:31 PM	9:31 PM	10:36 PM	10:49 PM		
	Court 1 2		2	3	3	1		
	Match 1 vs. 2 3 vs. 4		1 vs. 4	2 vs. 3	1 vs. 3	2 vs. 4		
	Score							
	All games are 10 minutes or first to 21, whichever comes first, one tiebreaker point if tied at buzzer							

Playoffs - Pool A - Low Rec

1st place, next game 11:40pm on Court 2
2nd place, next game 12:10am on Court 3
3rd place, next game 12:10am on Court 1
4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

- 1. Head-to-head
- 2. Point Differential
- 3. Points Scored
 - 4. Coin Flip

Playoffs - Pool B - Low Rec

1st place, next game 11:55pm on Court 3
2nd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 2
3rd place, next game 12:10am on Court 2
4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

- 1. Head-to-head
- 2. Point Differential
- 3. Points Scored
 - 4. Coin Flip

Playoffs - Pool C - Low Rec

1st place, next game 12:10am on Court 1
2nd place, next game 11:40pm on Court 3
3rd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 1
4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

- 1. Head-to-head
- 2. Point Differential
 - 3. Points Scored
 - 4. Coin Flip

Playoffs - Pool D - Low Rec

1st place, next game 12:10am on Court 2
2nd place, next game 11:40pm on Court 3
3rd place, next game 11:55pm on Court 2
4th place, eliminated from tournament

Tie-breakers:

- 1. Head-to-head
- 2. Point Differential
- 3. Points Scored
 - 4. Coin Flip





